Ergbnisliste 10 km Mannschaft 2009

Pla Zeit
1 02.54.01.4
2 03.24.01.9
3 03.29.18.9
4 03.33.48.0
5 03.37.02.0
6 03.37.19.5
7 03.41.54.2
8 03.50.26.2
9 03.52.19.0
10 03.53.02.6
11 03.59.31.4
12 04.02.22.0
13 04.03.09.0
14 04.05.19.2
15 04.07.23.9
16 04.09.57.5
17 04.10.41.0
18 04.14.45.0
19 04.16.26.8
20 04.30.19.0
21 04.31.05.0
22 04.33.01.0

Verein/Mannschaft
LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

Die MEILENDER
Renntreff
Hamminkelner SV

LC Nordhorn

SV Union Lohne

LC Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Injoy

Lauftreff Olympia Uelsen
SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Fahrschule Fischer
TSV Georgsdorf

VGH Elbert + Poll
REINERT-RITZ GMBH

LANDWEHR Computer u. Software

CA-Brill

SV Wietmarschen

ENO telcom GmbH

BSG Grafschafter Volksbank
Hemmers Itex Textil

Nal

Hartger, Gerold
Wolters, Simon
Bottick, Carsten
Brink, Heino
Stegemann, Stefan
Marquez, Patric
Brink, Matthias
Johannink, Maike
Krallmann, Thomas
Landwehr, Werner
Beckhuis, Glinter
Schrader, Harald
Bartels, Matthias
Smit, Heinz-H.
Poll, Jens

Ritz, Michael
Mahler, Pascal
Heckert, Frank
Bramkamp, Marc
Killian, Frank
Hoesmann, Dieter
Brauer, Thomas

Z1

0:31:43
0:39:28
0:38:46
0:39:56
0:39:00
0:42:19
0:38:36
0:44:22
0:40:46
0:42:23
0:45:08
0:42:12
0:42:28
0:40:50
0:46:03
0:45:28
0:38:50
0:46:26
0:47:03
0:49:34
0:46:28
0:45:59

Na2

Domnick, Christoph
Alferink, Bernhard
Wocken, Ansgar

van der Knaap, Erik
Bettger, Thomas
Averes-Neumann, Eckhard
Peters, Stefan
Busche, Michael
Struckmeyer, Marcus
Rammelkamp, Frank
Grote-Wiegerink, Gerold
Nyhoegen, Eckhardt
Lubbers, Sebastian
Ahuis, Armin

Meyer, Bernward
Weigelt, Rainer
Deppe, Jorg
Schaffstein, Rolf
Lugering, Rainer
Biber, Sven
Sagasser, Petra
Hemmers, Joerg

Z2

0:33:36
0:39:50
0:41:16
0:41:38
0:40:50
0:43:20
0:39:48
0:44:43
0:43:51
0:43:06
0:45:55
0:44:17
0:43:51
0:45:48
0:48:46
0:48:34
0:50:15
0:48:51
0:49:58
0:49:48
0:55:53
0:48:29

Na3

Mulstegen, Jorg
Barlage, Klaus
Schroven, Frank
Gosen, Ginter
Bussen, Matthias
Kramer, Alfred
Feldschnieders, Mark
Sloot, Susanne
Linschmann, Klaus
Morgner, Nils
Holtvltiwer, Helmut
Meinderink, Georg
Bartels, Thomas
Schupe, Anja

Poll, Werner
Hekke, Frank
Quandt, Klaus
Brill, Jens

Rabbe, Ansgar
Wolters, Jorg
Werner, Markus
Hemmers, Heike

Z3

0:34:43
0:40:09
0:42:01
0:42:44
0:43:26
0:43:38
0:41:46
0:44:49
0:44:56
0:47:03
0:48:51
0:51:17
0:46:05
0:50:17
0:49:42
0:48:40
0:51:10
0:50:16
0:52:19
0:56:05
0:55:53
0:55:28



Na4d
Forster, Tim-Henning
Meierkord, Britta

Fleischmann, Thomas

Brink, Jan

Awater, Alfons
Schrameyer, Marc
Schoo, Michael
Laube, Heike
Hilbers, Jan
Winter, Benjamin
Potter, Friedrich
Austel, Rudiger
Bartels, Sarah
Koelmann, Achim
Heuer, Frank
Balzer, Holger
Kroeze, Alexander
Giesbers, Friedhelm
Berends, Helmut
Geesen, Lukas
Oortmann, Anja
Slomp, Mareike

Z4

0:36:27
0:42:17
0:43:37
0:43:04
0:43:55
0:43:48
0:48:11
0:46:56
0:46:27
0:48:50
0:49:11
0:52:06
0:54:50
0:53:40
0:50:55
0:52:46
0:53:00
0:50:16
0:52:44
0:56:48
0:56:25
1:00:07

Na5

Beckemper, Ingo
Hunfeld, Norbert
Lenters, Kai
Maatmann, Gerd
Johannes, Glnther
OttoweR, Silvia
Moddel, Bernhard
Geistmann, Thomas
Boros, Judit
Fischer, Carsten
Kuite, Tanja
Wiethoff, David
Sander, Daniel
Heinks, Liane
Schonhoff, Simon
Kortbus, Ansgar
Scholz, Tobias
Essink, Jorg
Fuchs, Eckhard
Tecker-Geesen, Uli
Egbers, Jirgen
Bernitzki, Meike

Z5

0:37:32
0:42:17
0:43:38
0:46:26
0:49:51
0:44:14
0:53:33
0:49:36
0:56:19
0:51:40
0:50:26
0:52:30
0:55:55
0:54:44
0:51:57
0:54:29
0:57:26
0:58:56
0:54:22
0:58:04
0:56:26
1:02:58



